COURSE

FAID
FTEC
FTEC
FTEC
FTEC
HDEV

COMPTON
COURSE #

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Course Title
Cooperative Work Experience Education
Independent Study

Introduction to Administration of Justice
Concepts of Criminal Law |

Criminal Justice Career Preparation

Crime and Control - An Introduction to Corrections
Introduction to Police Patrol Procedures
Criminal Investigation

Community and Human Relations

Introduction to Emergency Management
Juvenile Delinquency and Legal Procedures
Criminal Procedures

Legal Aspects of Evidence

Forensic Crime Scene Investigation

Fingerprint Classification and Investigation
Introduction to Crime Analysis

Report Writing

Introduction to Digital Evidence

Penal Code 832 - Arrest and Firearms
Introduction to Homeland Security

Intelligence and Security Management
Transportation and Border Security Management
Introduction to Terrorism and Counterterrorism
Constitutional Law for Criminal Justice

Personal and Community Health Issues
Contemporary Women's Health

First Aid, Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) and Basic Emergency

Care

Fire Protection Organization

Fire Behavior and Combustion

Fire Academy

Emergency Medical Technician

Orientation to College and Educational Planning

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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Date Last Reviewed

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/22/2022
12/12/2023
8/20/2019

3/16/2021
5/19/2020

5/19/2020
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
6/20/2023

N/A
2021
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2028
2021

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
Spring 2028

HEPS

Next Review Due



HDEV
HDEV
HDEV
HDEV
MEDT
NFOO
NFOO
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

105
107
110
115
101*
110
115*
03A
03B
103*
143*
144
146*
149*
210
220
222+
224
226*
230
232
234
238*
240*
242+
244
247*
248
102
103
104
107
110
110A
110B
110C

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Career and Life Planning

Navigating the Transfer Process

Strategies for Creating Success in College and in Life
Career Development Across the Lifespan

Medical Terminology

Nutrition

Nutrition for Infants and Young Children

Noncredit Nursing Assistant Lab

Noncredit Nursing Assistant Lecture

Nurse Assistant

Introduction To Nursing

Dosage Calculations

Health Assessment

Advanced Placement in Nursing

Implications of Pathophysiology Concepts for Nurses
Nursing Fundamentals

Medical Surgical Nursing - Older Adult

Nursing Pharmacology

Nursing Skills Practicum |

Mental Health Nursing

Obstetrical Patients and the Newborn

Pediatric Nursing

Nursing Skills Practicum I

Intermediate Medical-Surgical Nursing |
Intermediate Medical-Surgical Nursing |l

Nursing Skills Practicum 11l

Advanced Medical-Surgical Nursing |

Advanced Medical-Surgical Nursing Il Preceptorship
Walking for Fitness

Boot Camp Fitness Training

Basketball

Baseball

Body Conditioning and Physical Fitness

Body Conditioning and Physical Fitness (Beginners)
Body Conditioning and Physical Fitness (Intermediate)
Body Conditioning and Physical Fitness (Advanced)

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
5/19/2020
5/16/2023
5/19/2020
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
6/15/2021
8/20/2019
11/17/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
11/17/2020

6/15/2021
11/17/2020
6/15/2021

6/15/2021
8/20/2019

8/20/2019
11/17/2020
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
9/8/2020
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
9/8/2020
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023

Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
2022
Fall 2028
2022
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028

HEPS



PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

113
118
119
122
125
125A
125B
125C
127
128
130
131
134
138
150
154
155
158
159
162
163
164
165
167
168
170
171
174
175
177
178
180
181
183
184
186

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Volleyball

Beginning Boxing

Intermediate Boxing

Cardio Fitness and Body Sculpting

Weight Training

Weight Training (Beginners)

Weight Training (Intermediate)

Weight Training (Advanced)

Yoga for Health and Fitness

Power Vinyasa Yoga

Beginning Soccer

Intermediate Soccer

Badminton

Circuit Training

Sport-Specific, Periodized Training for Athletes

Women's Intercollegiate Badminton Team

Off-season Training for Women's Intercollegiate Badminton Team
Men's Intercollegiate Baseball Team

Off-Season Training for Men's Intercollegiate Baseball

Men's Intercollegiate Basketball Team

Off-Season Training for Men's Intercollegiate Basketball Team
Women's Intercollegiate Basketball Team

Off-Season Training for Women's Intercollegiate Basketball Team
Intercollegiate Cross Country Teams

Off-Season Training for Intercollegiate Cross Country Teams
Men's Intercollegiate Football Team

Off-Season Training for Men's Intercollegiate Football Team
Men's Intercollegiate Soccer Team

Off-Season Training for Men's Intercollegiate Soccer Team
Women's Intercollegiate Soccer Team

Off-Season Training for Women's Intercollegiate Soccer Team
Women's Intercollegiate Softball Team

Off-Season Training for Women's Intercollegiate Softball Team
Intercollegiate Track and Field Teams

Off-Season Training for Intercollegiate Track and Field Teams
Women's Intercollegiate Volleyball Team

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
6/16/2020
9/8/2020
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
6/15/2021
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
12/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/7/2021

Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2026
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2026

HEPS



PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

187
188
189
217
260
270
272
275
277
280
290

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Off-Season Training for Women's Intercollegiate Volleyball
Intercollegiate Esports

Off-Season Training for Intercollegiate E-Sports

Sports Officiating

Basic Principles of Fitness and Weight Control

Fitness and Sports Nutrition

Care and Prevention of Athletic Injuries

Sport Psychology

Introduction to Kinesiology

Exercise and Nutrition Programs for Fitness and Weight Management
Personal Fitness Trainer

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

22222222222

8/20/2019
3/21/2023
12/12/2022
5/19/2020
9/8/2020
12/8/2020
5/19/2020
6/16/2020
5/19/2020
9/8/2020
6/16/2020

Spring 2024
Spring 2028
Spring 2027
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2025

HEPS



COURSE
ACR
ACR
ACR
ACR

ACR
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP

ACRP

ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP

ACRP
ACRP

COMPTON
COURSE #

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Course Title

95 Cooperative Work Experience Education

99* Independent Study
121* Air Conditioning Fundamentals
123* Commercial Refrigeration Applications

Energy Efficient Residential, Commercial and Industrial Air

125* Conditioning
127* Heating Technologies
130* Electric Controls
131* HVAC Electronics
134* HVAC Customer Service and industry certifications
136* Electrical Applications
160* Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Control Systems
161* Fundamentals of Automation Systems
162* Energy Control and Optimization Systems

95 Cooperative Work Experience Education

101 Introduction to Automotive Collision Repair
102* Collision Repair Equipment and Welding Techniques
103 Maijor Collision Analysis and Repair

104 Mechanical and Electrical Systems for Collision Repair Technicians
106 Automotive Collision Repair for Non-Majors
120* Automotive Collision Investigation
122* Automotive Repair Fraud
124* Automotive Collision Analysis
126* Automotive Accident Reconstruction

130 Basic Automotive Painting - Refinishing

132 Automotive Refinishing Materials and Equipment
134 Automotive Refinishing Applications
136* Introduction to Automotive Collision Estimating

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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Date Last Reviewed

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
9/8/2020
9/8/2020

9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/11/2018
10/17/2023
In Review
6/20/2023

6/20/2023

11/21/2023
In Review
In Review
In Review
In Review

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

6/20/2023
In Review

Next Review
Due
N/A
2023
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
N/A
Fall 2025
2020
Spring 2025

Spring 2025

Fall 2025
2021
2021
2021
2021

Fall 2025

Fall 2025

Spring 2025
2022

BIS

3/14/2024



ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ACRP
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC

ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
BUS
BUS

BUS
BUS

BUS
BUS

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

138* Computerized Collision Damage Estimating
140 Beginning Automotive Collision Repair |
142* Beginning Automotive Collision Repair Il
144* Intermediate Automotive Collision Repair |
146* Intermediate Automotive Collision Repair |l
150 Beginning Automotive Painting |
152* Beginning Automotive Painting Il

154 Intermediate Automotive Refinishing |
156* Intermediate Automotive Refinishing I

95 Cooperative Work Experience Education
99* Independent Study

101 Introduction to Automotive Service
114* Brakes

116 Suspension and Four Wheel Alignment
121* Introduction to Engine Performance

123 Engine Performance, Electrical and Fuel Systems

Computer Controlled Engine Management, Fuel Systems and

124* Emissions

125 Automotive Electrical Systems

128 Automotive Testing and Diagnosis

134 Automatic Transmissions

135 Manual Transmission, Drive Train and Drive Axles
142* Engine Repair
143* Introduction to Engine Repair
181* Automotive Air Conditioning

101 Financial Accounting

102 Managerial Accounting

103 Intermediate Accounting

104 Intermediate Accounting

109 QuickBooks
112%* Advertising

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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In Review
10/17/2023
08/20/2019
08/20/2019

9/8/2020
10/17/2023

In Review
10/17/2023
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
11/21/2022
5/19/2020
4/18/2022
9/11/2018
4/18/2023

9/11/2018
4/18/2023
5/16/2022
4/18/2022

10/17/2022
8/20/2019
5/19/2020
8/20/2019
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

3/19/23- Inactivated
3/19/23- Inactivated

3/19/23- Inactivated

In Review

BIS

2022
Fall 2025
2021
2021
2022
Fall 2025
2023
Fall 2025
2021
N/A
2021
Fall 2024
2022
Spring 2024
2020
Spring 2025

2020
Spring 2025
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

Fall 2024

2021

2022

2021

Fall 2025
Fall 2025
N/A
N/A

N/A
2021

3/14/2024



BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

cis
cis
cis
cis
cis
cis
cis
cis
cls
ClIs
cis
cis
ClIs
cis

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

115%* Business Mathematics

117* Personal Finance

111 Accounting for Small Business

114* Marketing

119* Principles of Retailing Management

120 Business Management

121 Human Resources Management

122%* Human Relations in Organizations

124 Small Business Entrepreneurship

125 Introduction to Business

127 Effective English for Business

128 Written Business Communications

129* Oral Business Communications
61 Introduction to Application Development Environment: Swift
62 Programming Fundamentals 1
63 Programming Fundamentals I: Apple Swift |
64 Programming Fundamentals II: Apple Swift Il
65 Advanced Application Development Swift
102 Office Applications

113 Computer Information Systems

116 Using Microsoft Excel

119* Database Management Using Microsoft Access
120 Internet, Social Networking, and the Web
124 Introduction to eCommerce

126 Systems Analysis and Design

131 Help Desk Operations

132* Personal Computer Support and Networking
140 Introduction to Networks Cisco 1

141 Routing and Switching Essentials Cisco 2

Application Development and Programming Using Visual
160* Basic.Net

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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In Review
In Review
12/12/2023
In Review
In Review

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
In Review
In Review
In Review
In Review
In Review
In Review

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
10/17/2022
12/12/2022
6/27/2022
11/16/2021
5/16/2022
12/12/2022
5/16/2022
3/21/2023
11/16/2021
6/27/2022
5/16/2022

11/16/2021

2020
2020
Fall 2025
2022
2022

Fall 2025
Fall 2025
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
2023
Spring 2027
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2025
2023
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

2023

BIS

3/14/2024



Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Introduction to Application Development Environment: Swift
Programming Fundamentals 1

Programming Fundamentals |: Apple Swift |

Programming Fundamentals Il: Apple Swift II

Advanced Application Development Swift (Proposed new course)
Mashup JavaScript, jQuery and AJAX

ASP.NET with C# Business Web Programming

Building Mobile Apps

Database Programming
Advanced Database Applications
Introduction to Cloud Computing

Database Essentials in AWS

Computer Engines in AWS

Security in AWS

CIs 161
clIs 162
CIs 163
clIs 164
cis 165
clIs 170
CIs 174
cls 176*
CIs 180
clIs 182
cis 190*
cls 192*
cis 194*
cls 196*
COSM 95
COSM 99
COSM 101
COSM 104
COSM 105
COSM 110
COSM 112
COSM 114
COSM 116
COSM 118
COSM 125
COSM 126
COSM 130
COSM 140
LAW 104
LAW 105

Cooperative Work Experience Education

Independent Study

Introduction to Cosmetology Procedures
Introduction to Cosmetology |
Introduction to Cosmetology Il
Intermediate Cosmetology

Advanced Cosmetology

Advanced Cosmetology and Introduction to State Board Review
Advanced Preparation for State Board Review

Preparation for the State Board of Barbering and Cosmetology
Practical Exam

Cosmetology Applications

Cosmetology Applications and Theory

Advanced Cosmetology Applications

Cosmetology Practicum

Legal Environment of Business

Business Law

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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12/12/23- NEW
12/12/23- NEW
12/12/23- NEW
12/12/23- NEW
In Review- New
3/21/2023
11/21/2023
4/18/2016
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
12/7/2021
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/10/2019

11/21/2022
10/17/2022
11/21/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

10/17/2022
10/17/2022

10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

Spring 2025
Fall 2025
2018
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
2023
2022
2022
2022
N/A

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

BIS

3/14/2024



Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

MTEC 99* Independent Study
MTEC 170* Basic Robotics
MTEC 175* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies
MTEC 175A* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies |
MTEC 175B* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies Il
MTT 95 Cooperative Work Experience Education
MTT 99* Independent Study
MTT 101* Introduction to Conventional and CNC Machining
MTT 103 Conventional and CNC Turning
MTT 105* Conventional and CNC Milling
MTT 107* Advanced Manufacturing Processes
MTT 110* Introduction to CAD/CAM
MTT 112* Computer Numerical Control Programming
MTT 115* Numerical Control Graphics Programming
MTT 118* 3D Numerical Control Graphics Programming
MTT 120* Manufacturing Print Reading
MTT 140* Machine Shop Calculations
MTT 146* Basic Machine Tool Operation
MTT 160* General Metals
MTT 201* Introduction to Aerospace Fastener Technology
MTT 203* Advanced Inspection of Fasteners and Measuring Instruments
RE 111* Real Estate Principles
RE 113* Real Estate Practice
RE 114* Real Estate Finance |
RE 115* Advanced Real Estate Finance
RE 116* Real Estate Economics
RE 119* Real Property Management
RE 121* Real Estate Investments
RE 126* Escrows
RE 131* Mortgage Loan Brokering and Lending
RE 140* Real Estate Appraisal

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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08/20/2019
5/19/2020

12/17/2019
12/17/2019

12/17/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
11/17/2020
3/21/2022
3/16/2021

3/16/2021
3/16/2021

12/10/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

11/17/2020

9/8/2020
8/20/2019

3/16/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
8/20/2019

11/16/2021
6/15/2021
2/17/2016
2/17/2016

11/16/2021
11/16/2021

2018
2022
2021
2021
2021
N/A
2018
2022
Spring 2024
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2023
2023

2023
2023
2018
2018
2023
2023

BIS

3/14/2024



RE
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD

WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD
WELD

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)

American Welding Society (AWS) D1.1 Certification Test

Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) Skills Lab

141* Advanced Real Estate Appraisal
99 Independent Study
95 Cooperative Work Experience Education
101 Introduction to Welding Process
105 Basic Welding for Allied Fields
108 Introduction to Multi-Process Welding
109 Advanced Welding for Manufacturing
111
113 Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
123 Advanced Arc Welding Specialty Lab
125 Advanced Certification and Career Preparation Lab
128 Preparation
129 Blueprint Reading
140 Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
142 Intermediate Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
144
150 Structural Fabrication
151

Gas Tungsten Arc/Shielded Metal Arc Welding for Pipe Welding

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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11/16/2021

4/18/2023
8/20/2019
5/16/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023

4/18/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023

New- 6/27/22

2023
Fall 2025
N/A
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025

Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025

Fall 2024

BIS

3/14/2024



Compton College FACH
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

COMPTON
COURSE COURSE # Course Title Date Last Reviewed Next Review Due
ART 101 Art and Visual Culture: A Global Perspective N 4/18/2023 Spring 2028
ART 102 History of Western Art - Prehistoric to Gothic N 5/19/2020 Spring 2025
ART 103 History of Western Art - Proto-Renaissance to 19th Century N 12/8/2020 Fall 2025
ART 104 History of Western Art - 19th Century to Contemporary Times N 5/19/2020 Spring 2025
ART 109 Contemporary Art in World Cultures N 4/18/2022 Spring 2027
ART 110 Drawing Fundamentals | N 10/19/2021 Fall 2026
ART 129 Fundamentals of Color N 5/16/2022 Spring 2027
ART 130 Two-Dimensional Design | N 10/19/2021 Fall 2026
ART 141 Digital Art Fundamentals N 6/15/2021 Spring 2026
ART 145 Graphic Design | N 11/21/23- NEW Fall 2028
ART 160 Three-Dimensional Design N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024
ART 207 Art History of Mexico and Central and South America N 12/8/2020 Fall 2025
ART 209 History of African Art N 10/19/2021 Fall 2026
ART 210 Drawing Fundamentals Il N 10/19/2021 Fall 2026
ART 219 Watercolor Painting | N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024
ART 220 Watercolor Painting Il N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024
ART 222 Fundamentals of Painting | N 5/19/2020 Spring 2025
ART 223 Fundamentals of Painting Il N 5/19/2020 Spring 2025
ART 224 Fundamentals of Painting IlI N 5/19/2020 Spring 2025
ART 230 Two-Dimensional Design Il Y 6/16/2020 Spring 2025
AS 1 Individualized Academic Strategies N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024
AS 60 Strategies for Success in Distance Education N 6/15/2021 Spring 2026
coMms 99 Independent Study N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024
COMS 100 Public Speaking N 10/17/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 120 Argumentation and Debate N 10/17/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 130 Interpersonal Communication N 10/17/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 140 Small Group Communication N 12/12/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 250 Oral Interpretation of Literature N 12/12/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 260 Introduction to Intercultural Communication N 12/12/2022 Fall 2027
COMS 270 Organizational Communication N 10/17/2022 Fall 2027
DANC 101 Dance Appreciation N 12/7/2021 Fall 2026
DANC 103 History of Dance in the 20th Century N 8/20/2019 Fall 2024

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP



DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC

DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

110
120A
120B
130A

130B
140
161
162
164
165
168
170
171A
171B
183
220A
220B
230A
230B
240
250
262
287
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
929
100
101S
101

Beginning Dance
Beginning Ballet A
Beginning Ballet B
Beginning Modern Dance A

Beginning Modern Dance B
Jazz Dance |

Tap Dance | - Beginning
Hip Hop Dance

World Dance

African Dance

Latin Social Dance
Improvisation

Beginning Choreography A
Beginning Choreography B
Dance Workshop Ensemble
Intermediate Ballet A
Intermediate Ballet B
Intermediate Modern Dance A
Intermediate Modern Dance B
Jazz Dance Il

Pilates Mat Class
Commercial Dance

Concert Dance Ensemble
Prewriting Workshop
Test-Taking Strategies

Vocabulary Building for College Students

Spelling Techniques
Memory Techniques

Listening and Notetaking Strategies
Sentence Errors and Punctuation
Thinking Skills for College Courses

Independent Study

Supervised Tutoring: Writing Center Laboratory
Reading and Composition Support

Reading and Composition

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024
N
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9/8/2020
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
5/19/2020

5/19/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
6/15/2021
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
11/21/23- Inactivated

5/18/2021
12/8/2020

Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
N/A
Spring 2026
Fall 2025

FACH



ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL

101E
101H
102
102H
103
103H
120
123
127
128
150
152
227
228
229
235
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
248
RWA
04A
04B
05A
05B
6
7
8
11
12
13
14

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Enhanced Reading and Composition
Honors Reading and Composition
Literature and Composition

Honors Literature and Composition
Critical Thinking and Composition

Honors Critical Thinking and Composition
Introduction to Fiction

Creative Writing: Introduction to Poetry

Creative Writing: Introduction to the Craft of Fiction
Creative Writing: A Workshop in Fiction and Nonfiction

Survey of British Literature |
Survey of British Literature Il
Children's Literature

Images of Women in Literature
LGBTQ+ Literature

Creative Writing: Screenwriting
Survey of Film: 1950 to the Present
Literature and Film

American Literature |

American Literature Il

Chicano and Latinx Literature
African American Literature
Multicultural American Literature
Modern Literature of Latin America
Integrated Reading and Writing
ESL for Healthcare |

ESL for Healthcare Il

ESL for Childhood Educators |

ESL for Childhood Educators Il

ESL Support for Career and Technical Programs
Career Exploration

ESL for Medical Terminology
Literacy

ESL - Level 1

ESL - Level 2

ESL - Level 3

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

N
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12/23/23- NEW

11/21/2023
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/27/2022
12/8/2020
11/16/2021
10/19/2021
12/8/2020
10/19/2021
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
6/15/2021
11/16/2021
5/16/2022
6/27/2022
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
8/20/2019
3/21/2022
3/16/2021
6/15/2021
6/27/2022
5/16/2023
12/8/2020
In Review
In Review
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
4/18/2022
11/17/2020
8/20/2019
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2024
Spring 2027
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Spring 2028
Fall 2025
2021
2021
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027

FACH



ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
FILM
HSED
HSED
HSED

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

15 ESL - Level 4
16 ESL - Level 5
17 ESL - Level 6
20 Reading and Writing for College and Career Preparation
22A Reading and Vocabulary- Level 1
22B Reading and Vocabulary- Level 2
22C Reading and Vocabulary- Level 3
23 Pronunciation and Conversation - Level 1
24 Pronunciation and Conversation- Level 2
25 Pronunciation and Speaking- Level 3
51A Introduction to English in Conversation
51B Intermediate Listening, Speaking and Pronunciation
51C Advanced Listening, Speaking, and Pronunciation
52A Introduction to Reading and Vocabulary Building
52B Intermediate Reading and Vocabulary Building
52C Advanced Reading
53A Elementary Writing and Grammar
53B Intermediate Writing and Grammar
53C Advanced Essay Writing and Grammar
95 Cooperative Work Experience Education
110 Film Analysis and Appreciation
113* Screenplay Analysis
114 The Social Media Influencer
115 Social Media and the Brand
116 Social Media and Social Justice
121* Audio Production
122 Production |
124* Production Planning
128* Television Production
130 LGBTQ+ Film
232* Production Il
234 Camera and Lighting
236* Editing
1 High School English 1
14 High School Spanish |
15 High School Spanish 2

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

N
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4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
4/18/2022
10/17/2022
6/15/2021
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
12/12/2022
8/20/2019
5/16/2022
11/17/2020
8/20/2019
11/21/2023
8/20/2019
11/21/2023
8/20/2019
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023

Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
N/A
Fall 2027
2023
Spring 2024
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
2021
Spring 2027
2022
2021
Fall 2028
2021
Fall 2025
2021
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028

FACH



HSED
HSED
HSED
HUMA
JAPA
JAPA
JOUR
JOUR
JOUR
LIBR
LIBR
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

2 High School English 2
3 High School English 3
4 High School English 4
101 An Introduction to the Humanities
101 Elementary Japanese |
102 Elementary Japanese |l
101* News Writing and Reporting
108* Advanced Reporting and News Editing
112* Mass Media and Society
101 Introduction to Library Information Science
110 Library Research Using the Internet
96 Cooperative Work Experience Education
101 Music Fundamentals
102A Beginning Sightsinging
102B Advanced Sightsinging
103A Theory and Musicianship |
103B Theory and Musicianship Il
105 Commercial/Jazz Theory and Musicianship
111 Music Appreciation Survey
112 Music Cultures of the World
113 Survey of Jazz
116 History of Rock Music
120 Voice Class |
130 Beginning Jazz Improvisation
131A Beginning Piano |
131B Beginning Piano Il
143 Beginning Woodwind Instruments
144 Beginning Brass Instruments
145 Beginning Percussion Instruments
146 Beginning String Instruments
147A Beginning Guitar
1478B Beginning Guitar Il
152 Concert Choir
180 Fundamentals of Electronic Music
181A Introduction to Electronic Music Studio
181B Electronic Music Studio

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

Compton College

N
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3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
11/16/2021
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
10/19/2021
11/16/2021
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
6/15/2021
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
5/19/2020
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
12/17/2019
5/19/2020
11/17/2020
6/15/2021
10/19/2021
8/20/2019

Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
2023
2023
2023
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2026
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2024

FACH



MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

182
183
190A
190B
190C
190D
203
215A
215B
220
221
222
231A
231B
232
247
258
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
284
285
290
567
101
101H
103
105
105H

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Digital Audio Recording for Commercial Music
Keyboarding for Commercial Music
Applied Music/Private Lessons

Applied Music Il

Applied Music IlI

Applied Music IV

Theory and Musicianship Ill

Music History and Literature Up to 1750
Music History and Literature - 1750 to Present
Voice Class Il

Introduction to Lyric Diction for Singers
Opera Workshop

Intermediate Piano |

Intermediate Piano Il

Advanced Piano

Intermediate Guitar

Vocal Jazz Ensemble

Music Production Workshop
Woodwind Ensembles

Brass Ensembles

Percussion Ensembles

String Ensembles

Symphonic Band

Studio Jazz Band

Concert Jazz Band

Symphony Orchestra

Guitar Ensemble

Commercial Music Business Studies
Songwriting for Commercial Music
Intermediate Applied Music/Individual Lessons
Jazz Band for the Older Adult
Introduction to Philosophy

Honors Introduction to Philosophy
Ethics and Society

Critical Thinking and Discourse

Honors Critical Thinking and Discourse

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

Compton College

N
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6/15/2021
8/20/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
11/17/2020
5/18/2021
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
6/16/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/10/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
11/17/2020
6/15/2021
9/8/2020
12/17/2019
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
10/19/2021
5/16/2022
8/20/2019

Spring 2026
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025

Spring 2026
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025

Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2024

Spring 2026

Spring 2025
Fall 2026

Spring 2027
Fall 2024

FACH



PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
SLAN
SLAN
SLAN
SLAN
SLAN
SLAN
SLAN

SLAN

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

SPAN

SPAN
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Compton College

Individualized American Sign Language Laboratory

111 History of Ancient and Medieval Philosophy
112 History of Modern Philosophy

115 Existentialism

101

120 Fingerspelling and Numerical Concepts
111 American Sign Language |

112 American Sign Language Il

113 American Sign Language I

130 Deaf Culture

131 Perspective on Deafness

200 Principles of Sign Language Interpreting
99 Independent Study

101 Elementary Spanish |

101H Honors Elementary Spanish |

102 Elementary Spanish Il

103 Intermediate Spanish |

104 Intermediate Spanish

105 Advanced Spanish |

106 Advanced Spanish Il

121 Beginning Conversational Spanish

122 Intermediate Conversational Spanish
152 Spanish for Native Speakers |

153 Spanish for Native Speakers Il

103 Theatre Appreciation

104 Dramatic Literature

113 Introduction to Acting

114 Fundamentals of Acting

175 Student Performance/Production Workshop

184* Stagecraft

185* Introduction to Stage Lighting

189 Costuming for the Stage

215 Improvisation

216 Acting: Auditioning and Cold Reading
217 Intermediate Acting

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

N
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5/19/2020
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
11/16/2021
5/19/2020
5/19/2020

8/20/2019

8/20/2019
12/8/2020
5/19/2020
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
10/19/2021
9/8/2020
11/17/2020

8/20/2019

8/20/2019
6/15/2021
11/16/2021
5/16/2022
5/19/2020
8/24/2019
5/19/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2026
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2027
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
2022
2021
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

FACH



Compton College FACH

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024
THEA 270 Beginning Theatre Production N 12/7/2021 Fall 2026
TUTR 200 Theory and Practice of Tutoring N 9/8/2020 Fall 2025

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP



COURSE

COMPTON
COURSE #

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Course Title

CTE

Date Last Reviewed

Social Science

Next Review Due

ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV

CDEV
CDEV

101 Introduction to Physical Anthropology

102 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology

103 Introduction to Archaeology

104 Language and Culture

106 Native Peoples of North America

107 Native Peoples of South America

108 Ancient Civilizations of Mesoamerica

109 Women, Culture, and Society

111 Anthropology of Religion, Magic and Witchcraft
112 Ancient Civilizations of the Old World

103 Child Growth and Development

104 The Home, The School, The Community

106 Care and Education for Infants and Toddlers
107* Infant/Toddler Development

108 Principles and Practices of Teaching Young Children
110 Child Health, Safety, and Nutrition

112 Teaching Young Children in a Diverse Society
114 Observing and Assessing Young Children

115 Introduction to Curriculum

116* Creative Art for Young Children

117* Music and Movement for Young Children

118* Science and Math for Young Children

119* Language Arts for Young Children

125 Child Development Practicum |

126* Child Development Practicum |l

129* Introduction to Program Administration

130* Principles of Program Administration

131 Supervising and Mentoring Adults

150* Introduction to Children with Special Needs

152 Curriculum and Strategies for Children with Special Needs
154* Role and Responsibilities of the Special Education Assistant
165* Autism, ADHD, Physical and Health Impairments

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
6/15/2021
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
5/16/2022
12/7/2021
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
10/17/2023
11/21/2023
10/17/2023
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
12/12/2023
3/16/2021
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
4/18/2022
10/20/2020
12/12/2023

12/17/2019
2016

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2024
2023
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
2022
2022
2023
2023
Fall 2025
2023
2021
2021
Spring 2024
2022
Fall 2025

Fall 2021
2018

3/14/2024



CDEV
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
EDUC
EDUC
ESTU
ESTU
ESTU
ESTU
ESTU
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Honors Principles of Economics: Macroeconomics
Principles of Economics: Microeconomics Theory

Reading Skills for Students with Learning Differences
Writing Skills for Students with Learning Differences

The Chicano in Contemporary United States Society

United States History from 1877 to the Present

Honors United States History from 1877 to the Present

Women and American History from the Colonial Era to 1877
Women and American History from 1877 to the Present

United States History: The American Indian Experience

The African American in the United States to 1877

The African American in the United States from 1877 to the Present

History of the Asian American in the United States
United States Social History: Cultural Pluralism in America
Honors United States Social History: Cultural Pluralism in America

169* Special Education Practicum
101 Principles of Economics: Macroeconomics
101H
102
105 Fundamentals of Economics
29* Individualized Assessment of Learning
33 Specific Learning Strategies
35
36
37 Increased Learning Performance: English
38 Increased Learning Performance: Mathematics
41 Assistive Computer Technology Laboratory
121 Career Preparation
140 Assisted Computer Literacy
101 Introduction to the Field of Education
201 Foundations in Education
101 Introduction to Ethnic Studies
101H Honors Introduction to Ethnic Studies
103
105 Chicano Culture
150 African American Psychology
101 United States History to 1877
101H Honors United States History to 1877
102
102H
105
106
108
110
111
112 History of the Chicano in the United States
114
122
122H
128 History of California
129 History of Los Angeles

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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10/19/2021
6/15/2021
10/19/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
2016
12/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
6/15/2021

New- 6/20/2023

1/19/2021
6/27/2022

New- 6/20/2023

5/19/2020
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
6/15/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
12/7/2021

6/15/2021
12/8/2020

Social Science

Fall 2023
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
2021
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2028
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Fall 2028
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2026

Spring 2026
Fall 2025

3/14/2024



HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSED
HSED
HSED
HSED
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOcCI

140
141
145
152
154

175

176
183
184
190
10
12
16
17
101
101H
102
103
105
106
107
110
110H
101
101H
102
107
108
110
112
115
116
119
120
122
101

Compton College

Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

History of Early Civilizations

History of Modern Civilizations

History of World Religions

History of Latin America Through Independence
A History of Mexico

History of Asian Civilizations to 1600

History of Asian Civilizations from 1600 to the Present
Introduction to African History, Prehistory to 1885
Introduction to African History, 1885 to the Present
LGBTQ+ History in the United States

High School Civics

High School Economics

High School U.S. History

High School World History

Governments of the United States and California
Honors Governments of the United States and California
Introduction to Comparative Politics

Introduction to Principles and Methods of Political Science
Ethnicity in the American Political Process

Civil Rights and Liberties in the United States

Political Philosophy

Introduction to International Relations

Honors Introduction to International Relations

General Psychology

Honors General Psychology

Psychology for Effective Living

Physiological Psychology

Social Psychology

African American Psychology

Human Sexuality

Abnormal Psychology

Lifespan Development

LGBTQ+ History in the United States

Introduction to Statistics and Data Analysis for the Behavioral Sciences
Research Methods in the Behavioral Sciences
Introduction to Sociology

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
10/19/2021
6/20/2023
12/12/2022
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
6/15/2021
5/19/2020
9/8/2020
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
9/8/2020
10/19/2021
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
10/17/2023
6/20/2023
4/18/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
5/18/2021

Social Science

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

Spring 2026

Spring 2026
Fall 2026
Spring 2028
Spring 2027
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2026
Spring 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Fall 2028
Spring 2028
Spring 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Spring 2026

3/14/2024



SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
WSTU

101H
102
104
107
108
110
112
115
201
207

208A

208B
101

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Honors Introduction to Sociology

The Family

Social Problems

Issues of Race and Ethnicity in the United States
Global Perspectives on Race and Ethnicity
Introduction to Social Work

Introduction to Criminology

Sociology of Death and Dying

Introduction to LGBTQ+ Studies
Introduction to Human Services and Social Work
Social Work and Human Sevices Seminar
Fieldwork in Social Work and Human Services
Introduction to Women's Studies

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP

2 < < <KZ2Z22Z222222

5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/18/2021
5/19/2020
5/18/2021
3/16/2021
12/8/2020
6/15/2021
12/12/2022
12/12/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
12/8/2020

Social Science

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

3/14/2024



COMPTON

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

STEM

Next Review

COURSE
ANAT
ANAT
ASTR
ASTR
ASTR
ASTR
ASTR
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CSClI
CSCI
CSClI

COURSE #
130
132
120

120H
125
125H
128
100
100H
101
101H
102
102H
103
115
117
118
101
150
200
210
220
102
104
104H
150
152
101
102
103

Course Title
Essentials of Anatomy and Physiology
General Human Anatomy
The Solar System
Honors The Solar System
Stars and Galaxies
Honors Stars and Galaxies
Astronomy Laboratory
Fundamentals of Biology
Honors Fundamentals of Biology
Principles of Biology |
Honors Principles of Biology |
Principles of Biology Il
Honors Principles of Biology Il
Fundamentals of Molecular Biology
Environmental Aspects of Biology
Marine Biology
Marine Biology Laboratory
Introduction to Biotechnology
Techniques in Cell and Molecular Biology
Quality and Regulatory Practices in Biomanufacturing
Technical Communication for Regulated Environments
Biomanufacturing
Fundamentals of Chemistry
Beginning Chemistry
Honors Beginning Chemistry
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry I
Problem Solving and Program Design Using C++
Introduction to Data Structures
Computer Programming in Java

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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Date Last Reviewed

10/19/2021
9/8/2020
6/27/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
5/16/2022
10/20/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
9/8/2020
11/16/2021
9/8/2020
11/16/2021
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
5/19/2020
8/20/2019
12/8/2020
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
12/8/2020
4/18/2022
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
6/15/2021
5/16/2022
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
6/20/2023
9/8/2020

Semester Due

Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Spring 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2027
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2028
Fall 2025

3/14/2024



CSCl
CsCl
CsCl
ENGR
ENGR
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOL
GEOL
GEOL
GEOL

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

108 Foundation of Data Science

114 Computer Programming in Python

117 Computer Programming in MATLAB
101 Introduction to Engineering

109 Engineering Mechanics - Statics

110* Principles of Engineering Technology
110A* Principles of Engineering Technology |
110B* Principles of Engineering Technology |l
112* Introduction to Engineering Design
112A* Introduction to Engineering Design |
112B* Introduction to Engineering Design |l
114* Electronics for Engineering Technologists
114A* Electronics for Engineering Technologists |
114B* Electronics for Engineering Technologists I
115* Aerospace Engineering
115A* Aerospace Engineering |

115B* Aerospace Engineering Il

116* Computer Integrated Manufacturing
116A* Computer Integrated Manufacturing |
116B* Computer Integrated Manufacturing Il
118* Engineering Design and Development
118A* Engineering Design and Development |
118B* Engineering Design and Development |l
101 Physical Geography

102 Cultural Geography

105 World Regional Geography

105H Honors World Regional Geography

106 Physical Geography Laboratory

107 Geography of California

109 Weather and Climate

101 Physical Geology

103 Physical Geology Laboratory

104 History of Planet Earth Laboratory

106 Earth Science in Education

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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5/16/2022
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

9/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/17/2019
12/17/2019

5/20/2021
12/17/2019

12/8/2020
11/17/2020
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
11/17/2020
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019

12/8/2020

5/20/2021

4/18/2022
8/20/2019

12/7/2021

12/7/2021

5/16/2022

12/7/2021

4/18/2022
12/12/2022

4/18/2022

3/16/2021

12/7/2021

STEM

Spring 2027
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023

Spring 2027
Fall 2024
Fall 2026
Fall 2026

Spring 2027
Fall 2026

Spring 2027
Fall 2027

Spring 2027

Spring 2026
Fall 2026

3/14/2024



HSED
HSED
HSED
HSED
HSED
HSED
HSED
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

MICR

99
110
116
120
130
140
150

150H
165
170
180
18C
190
191
210
220
270
133

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

High School Earth Science

High School Physical Science

High School Integrated Math 1

High School Integrated Math 2

High School Integrated Math 3

High School Biology

High School Chemistry

Intermediate Algebra Corequisite

Intermediate Algebra Corequisite

Corequisite for College Algebra

Statistics Corequisite

Trigonometry CoRequisite

Elementary Geometry

Pre-Statistics

Intermediate Algebra for General Education
Intermediate Algebra for Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics
Independent Study

Structures and Concepts in Mathematics
Geometry and Measurement for Prospective Elementary School Teachers
Nature of Mathematics

College Algebra

Finite Mathematics for Business and Social Sciences
Elementary Statistics with Probability

Honors Elementary Statistics with Probability
Calculus for Business and Social Sciences
Trigonometry

Precalculus

Corequisite for PreCalculus

Single Variable Calculus and Analytic Geometry |
Single Variable Calculus and Analytic Geometry |l
Introduction to Discrete Structures
Multi-Variable Calculus

Differential Equations with Linear Algebra
General Microbiology

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
3/21/2023
9/8/2020
11/17/2020
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
10/20/2020
5/16/2023
6/15/2021
12/8/2020
5/18/2021
9/8/2020
6/15/2021
9/8/2020
12/7/2021
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
12/17/2019
9/8/2020
9/8/2020

5/18/2021

STEM

Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2028
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Spring 2028
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2026
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

Spring 2026

3/14/2024



PHYO
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PSCI

131
101
102
103
111
120
122
150
152
250
252
99
125

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- Spring/Fall 2024

Human Physiology

Physics for Engineers and Scientists |
Physics for Engineers and Scientists Il
Physics for Engineers and Scientists Il
Descriptive Introduction to Physics
General Physics

General Physics

Mechanics of Solids
Fluids, Heat and Sound

Electricity and Magnetism

Optics and Modern Physics
Independent Study

Exploring Physical Sciences

BOLD: Couse is due for review and approval Spring/Fall 2024
Underlined*: Course is past due and must be submitted ASAP
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9/8/2020
3/21/2022
3/21/2022

New- 4/18/22
5/16/2022
11/17/2020
10/20/2020
11/17/2020
12/8/2020
11/17/2020

12/8/2020
6/27/2022

11/17/2020

STEM

Fall 2025
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027

Fall 2025

Fall 2025

Fall 2025

Fall 2025

Fall 2025

Fall 2025
Spring 2027

Fall 2025

3/14/2024



COMPTON

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

Course Title

Date Last

Due Spring/Fall 2024

COURSE
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC
ATEC

ATEC

CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS

COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM

COSM
COSM

COURSE #
101
116
128
134

135

61
62
63
64
65
102
113
116
124
126
140
141

99
101
104
105
110
112

114
116

Introduction to Automotive Service
Suspension and Four Wheel Alignment
Automotive Testing and Diagnosis
Automatic Transmissions

Manual Transmission, Drive Train and Drive Axles

Introduction to Application Development
Environment: Swift

Programming Fundamentals 1
Programming Fundamentals |: Apple Swift |
Programming Fundamentals Il: Apple Swift ||
Advanced Application Development Swift
Office Applications

Computer Information Systems

Using Microsoft Excel

Introduction to eCommerce

Systems Analysis and Design

Introduction to Networks Cisco 1

Routing and Switching Essentials Cisco 2

Independent Study

Introduction to Cosmetology Procedures
Introduction to Cosmetology |

Introduction to Cosmetology |l

Intermediate Cosmetology

Advanced Cosmetology

Advanced Cosmetology and Introduction to State
Board Review

Advanced Preparation for State Board Review
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Reviewed
11/21/2022
4/18/2022
5/16/2022
4/18/2022

10/17/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
10/17/2022
12/12/2022
6/27/2022
12/12/2022
5/16/2022
6/27/2022
5/16/2022

11/21/2022
10/17/2022
11/21/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

10/17/2022
10/17/2022

Next Review Due

Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024

BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BIS

BIS

BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BIS

BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

BIS
BIS



COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
MTT
WELD
ART
ART
AS
COMS
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

118
125
126
130
140
103
151
160
219

99
103
120A
140
161
162
168
170
171A
171B
183
220A
2208B
230A
2308
240
250
262
287
60
61
62

Course Review Schedule- 2024

Compton College

Preparation for the State Board of Barbering and

Cosmetology Practical Exam
Cosmetology Applications
Cosmetology Applications and Theory
Advanced Cosmetology Applications
Cosmetology Practicum

Conventional and CNC Turning

Gas Tungsten Arc/Shielded Metal Arc Welding for

Three-Dimensional Design
Watercolor Painting |
Individualized Academic Strategies
Independent Study

History of Dance in the 20th Century
Beginning Ballet A

Jazz Dance |

Tap Dance | - Beginning

Hip Hop Dance

Latin Social Dance

Improvisation

Beginning Choreography A
Beginning Choreography B

Dance Workshop Ensemble
Intermediate Ballet A
Intermediate Ballet B
Intermediate Modern Dance A
Intermediate Modern Dance B
Jazz Dance |l

Pilates Mat Class

Commercial Dance
Concert Dance Ensemble
Prewriting Workshop

Test-Taking Strategies
Vocabulary Building for College Students
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10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
3/21/2022

New- 6/27/22

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2025
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Due Spring/Fall 2024

BIS

BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH



ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ESL
ESL
ESL

ESL

ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
FILM
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI

63
64
65
66
67
99
240
05A
05B

51C

52A
52B
52C
53A
53B
53C
114
96
101
102A
102B
103B
105
130
131A
131B
147A
181B
183
190A

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

Spelling Techniques

Memory Techniques

Listening and Notetaking Strategies
Sentence Errors and Punctuation
Thinking Skills for College Courses
Independent Study

American Literature |

ESL for Childhood Educators |

ESL for Childhood Educators I

ESL for Medical Terminology

Advanced Listening, Speaking, and Pronunciation

Introduction to Reading and Vocabulary Building

Intermediate Reading and Vocabulary Building
Advanced Reading

Elementary Writing and Grammar
Intermediate Writing and Grammar
Advanced Essay Writing and Grammar
The Social Media Influencer

Cooperative Work Experience Education
Music Fundamentals

Beginning Sightsinging

Advanced Sightsinging

Theory and Musicianship Il
Commercial/Jazz Theory and Musicianship
Beginning Jazz Improvisation

Beginning Piano |

Beginning Piano Il

Beginning Guitar

Electronic Music Studio

Keyboarding for Commercial Music
Applied Music/Private Lessons

2222222222
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8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

8/20/2019

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
6/27/2022
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/10/2019

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Due Spring/Fall 2024

FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH

FACH

FACH

FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH



MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
PHIL

SLAN
SLAN
SLAN

SLAN
SPAN

SPAN
SPAN

190B
190C
190D
203
220
221
222
231A
231B
232
258
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
567
105H

101
120
112

200
99

152
153

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

Applied Music Il

Applied Music lll

Applied Music IV

Theory and Musicianship IlI
Voice Class Il

Introduction to Lyric Diction for Singers
Opera Workshop
Intermediate Piano |
Intermediate Piano Il
Advanced Piano

Vocal Jazz Ensemble

Music Production Workshop
Woodwind Ensembles

Brass Ensembles

Percussion Ensembles

String Ensembles

Symphonic Band

Studio Jazz Band

Concert Jazz Band
Symphony Orchestra

Guitar Ensemble

Jazz Band for the Older Adult
Honors Critical Thinking and Discourse

Individualized American Sign Language Laboratory

Fingerspelling and Numerical Concepts
American Sign Language Il

Principles of Sign Language Interpreting

Independent Study
Spanish for Native Speakers |

Spanish for Native Speakers Il

=2
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12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/10/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
8/20/2019

12/17/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Due Spring/Fall 2024

FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH

FACH

FACH
FACH

FACH
FACH

FACH
FACH



THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

PE
PE
PE

175
189
215
216
217
100
103
106

107
109
111
115
121
126
130
131
132
133
134
135
142
149
150
152

154
156
170

113
119
128

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

Student Performance/Production Workshop
Costuming for the Stage

Improvisation

Acting: Auditioning and Cold Reading
Intermediate Acting

Introduction to Administration of Justice
Concepts of Criminal Law |

Criminal Justice Career Preparation

Crime and Control - An Introduction to Corrections

Introduction to Police Patrol Procedures
Criminal Investigation

Community and Human Relations
Introduction to Emergency Management
Juvenile Delinquency and Legal Procedures
Criminal Procedures

Legal Aspects of Evidence

Forensic Crime Scene Investigation
Fingerprint Classification and Investigation
Introduction to Crime Analysis

Report Writing

Introduction to Digital Evidence

Penal Code 832 - Arrest and Firearms
Introduction to Homeland Security
Intelligence and Security Management

Transportation and Border Security Management

Introduction to Terrorism and Counterterrorism
Constitutional Law for Criminal Justice
Volleyball

Intermediate Boxing
Power Vinyasa Yoga
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8/24/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/21/2022

11/21/2022
11/21/2022
11/22/2022

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Due Spring/Fall 2024

FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS

HEPS

HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS
HEPS

HEPS

HEPS
HEPS
HEPS

HEPS
HEPS



PE

PE

PE
CDEV
CDEV

EDEV

EDEV
EDEV
EDEV
BIOL
BIOL
BTEC
GEOG
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

131

138

187
106
131

35

36
121
140
103
118
220
102
13C
15C
17C

73
170
210

Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

Intermediate Soccer

Circuit Training

Off-Season Training for Women's Intercollegiate

Vollevball
Care and Education for Infants and Toddlers

Supervising and Mentoring Adults
Reading Skills for Students with Learning
Differences

Writing Skills for Students with Learning
Differences

Career Preparation

Assisted Computer Literacy
Fundamentals of Molecular Biology
Marine Biology Laboratory
Biomanufacturing

Cultural Geography

Corequisite for College Algebra

Statistics Corequisite

Trigonometry CoRequisite

Intermediate Algebra for General Education
Trigonometry

Introduction to Discrete Structures

N
N
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8/20/2019
8/20/2019

8/20/2019
5/16/2022
4/18/2022

8/20/2019

8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
4/18/2022
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
9/8/2020
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
12/17/2019

Fall 2024

Fall 2024

Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

Fall 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Due Spring/Fall 2024

HEPS
HEPS

HEPS

SS
SS

SS

SS

SS

SS
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM
STEM



Compton College

Course Review Schedule- 2024

2023

ACR 99* Independent Study Y 6/15/2021 BIS
ACR 121%* Air Conditioning Fundamentals Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 123* Commercial Refrigeration Applications Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 125+ Er'1ergy Eff'icie.nt Residential, Commercial and Industrial y 9/8/2020 2022

Air Conditioning BIS
ACR 127* Heating Technologies Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 130* Electric Controls Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 131* HVAC Electronics Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 134%* HVAC Customer Service and industry certifications Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 136* Electrical Applications Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 160* Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Control Systems Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 161* Fundamentals of Automation Systems Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACR 162* Energy Control and Optimization Systems Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACRP 102* Collision Repair Equipment and Welding Techniques Y In Review 2020 BIS
ACRP 120* Automotive Collision Investigation Y In Review 2021 BIS
ACRP 122* Automotive Repair Fraud Y In Review 2021 BIS
ACRP 124* Automotive Collision Analysis Y In Review 2021 BIS
ACRP 126* Automotive Accident Reconstruction Y In Review 2021 BIS
ACRP 136* Introduction to Automotive Collision Estimating Y In Review 2022 BIS
ACRP 138* Computerized Collision Damage Estimating Y In Review 2022 BIS
ACRP 142* Beginning Automotive Collision Repair Il Y 08/20/2019 2021 BIS
ACRP 144%* Intermediate Automotive Collision Repair | Y 08/20/2019 2021 BIS
ACRP 146* Intermediate Automotive Collision Repair Il Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
ACRP 152* Beginning Automotive Painting Il Y In Review 2023 BIS
ACRP 156* Intermediate Automotive Refinishing I Y 08/20/2019 2021 BIS
ATEC 99* Independent Study Y 08/20/2019 2021 BIS
ATEC 114* Brakes Y 5/19/2020 2022 BIS

Past Due



Compton College
Course Review Schedule- 2024

ATEC 121* Introduction to Engine Performance Y 9/11/2018 2020 BIS
ATEC 124* Computer Contr'oII.ed Engine Management, Fuel y 9/11/2018 2020
Systems and Emissions BIS
ATEC 142* Engine Repair Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
ATEC 143* Introduction to Engine Repair Y 5/19/2020 2022 BIS
ATEC 181* Automotive Air Conditioning Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
BUS 112* Advertising Y In Review 2021 BIS
BUS 115* Business Mathematics N In Review 2020 BIS
BUS 117* Personal Finance N In Review 2020 BIS
BUS 114* Marketing Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 119* Principles of Retailing Management Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 122%* Human Relations in Organizations Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 124 Small Business Entrepreneurship Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 125 Introduction to Business Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 127 Effective English for Business Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 128 Written Business Communications Y In Review 2022 BIS
BUS 129* Oral Business Communications Y In Review 2022 BIS
CIS 119* Database Management Using Microsoft Access Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
CIS 132* Personal Computer Support and Networking Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
aIs 160* A.pplicatio.n Development and Programming Using v 11/16/2021 5023
Visual Basic.Net BIS
CIS 176* Building Mobile Apps Y 4/18/2016 2018 BIS
CIS 190* Introduction to Cloud Computing Y 12/7/2021 2023 BIS
CIS 192* Database Essentials in AWS Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
CIS 194* Computer Engines in AWS Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
CIS 196* Security in AWS Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
MTEC 99* Independent Study Y 08/20/2019 2018 BIS
MTEC 170%* Basic Robotics Y 5/19/2020 2022 BIS
MTEC 175* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies Y 12/17/2019 2021 BIS
MTEC 175A* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies | Y 12/17/2019 2021 BIS
MTEC 175B* Integrated Robotic and Automated Technologies I Y 12/17/2019 2021 BIS
MTT 99* Independent Study Y 08/20/2019 2018 BIS
MTT 101* Introduction to Conventional and CNC Machining Y 11/17/2020 2022 BIS
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MTT 105* Conventional and CNC Milling Y 3/16/2021 2023 BIS
MTT 107* Advanced Manufacturing Processes Y 3/16/2021 2023 BIS
MTT 110* Introduction to CAD/CAM Y 3/16/2021 2023 BIS
MTT 112%* Computer Numerical Control Programming Y 12/10/2019 2021 BIS
MTT 115* Numerical Control Graphics Programming Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
MTT 118* 3D Numerical Control Graphics Programming Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
MTT 120%* Manufacturing Print Reading Y 11/17/2020 2022 BIS
MTT 140* Machine Shop Calculations Y 9/8/2020 2022 BIS
MTT 146* Basic Machine Tool Operation Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
MTT 160* General Metals Y 3/16/2021 2023 BIS
MTT 201* Introduction to Aerospace Fastener Technology Y 6/15/2021 2023 BIS
MTT 203* Advanced Inspection of Fasteners and Measuring y 6/15/2021 2023
Instruments BIS
RE 111%* Real Estate Principles Y 10/19/2021 2023 BIS
RE 113* Real Estate Practice Y 10/19/2021 2023 BIS
RE 114* Real Estate Finance | Y 10/19/2021 2023 BIS
RE 115* Advanced Real Estate Finance Y 8/20/2019 2021 BIS
RE 116* Real Estate Economics Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
RE 119* Real Property Management Y 6/15/2021 2023 BIS
RE 121* Real Estate Investments Y 2/17/2016 2018 BIS
RE 126* Escrows Y 2/17/2016 2018 BIS
RE 131* Mortgage Loan Brokering and Lending Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
RE 140* Real Estate Appraisal Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
RE 141* Advanced Real Estate Appraisal Y 11/16/2021 2023 BIS
FILM 121* Audio Production Y 8/20/2019 2021 FACH
FILM 124* Production Planning Y 11/17/2020 2022 FACH
FILM 128* Television Production Y 8/20/2019 2021 FACH
FILM 232* Production Il Y 8/20/2019 2021 FACH
FILM 236* Editing Y 8/20/2019 2021 FACH
JOUR 101* News Writing and Reporting Y 10/19/2021 2023 FACH
JOUR 108* Advanced Reporting and News Editing Y 11/16/2021 2023 FACH
JOUR 112* Mass Media and Society Y 6/15/2021 2023 FACH
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THEA 184* Stagecraft Y 5/19/2020 2022 FACH
THEA 185* Introduction to Stage Lighting Y 8/20/2019 2021 FACH
Al 99* Independent Study Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
CH 105* Contemporary Women's Health N 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
First Aid, Cardiopulmonary Resuscitati CPR) and

FAID 101* StA 'opuy Y e eEiE e Y el Y 3/16/2021 2023
Basic Emergency Care HEPS
FTEC 101* Fire Protection Organization Y 5/19/2020 2022 HEPS
FTEC 105* Fire Behavior and Combustion Y 5/19/2020 2022 HEPS
FTEC 115%* Fire Academy Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
FTEC 144* Emergency Medical Technician Y 12/17/2019 2021 HEPS
MEDT 101* Medical Terminology Y 5/19/2020 2022 HEPS
NFOO 115* Nutrition for Infants and Young Children Y 5/19/2020 2022 HEPS
NURS 103* Nurse Assistant Y 6/15/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 143* Introduction To Nursing Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 144%* Dosage Calculations Y 11/17/2020 2022 HEPS
NURS 146* Health Assessment Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 149* Advanced Placement in Nursing Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 210* Implications of Pathophysiology Concepts for Nurses Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 220* Nursing Fundamentals Y 5/18/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 222* Medical Surgical Nursing - Older Adult Y 5/18/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 224* Nursing Pharmacology Y 5/18/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 226* Nursing Skills Practicum | Y 11/17/2020 2022 HEPS
NURS 230* Mental Health Nursing Y 6/15/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 232* Obstetrical Patients and the Newborn Y 11/17/2020 2022 HEPS
NURS 234* Pediatric Nursing Y 6/15/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 238* Nursing Skills Practicum Il Y 6/15/2021 2023 HEPS
NURS 240%* Intermediate Medical-Surgical Nursing | Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 242* Intermediate Medical-Surgical Nursing Il Y 8/20/2019 2021 HEPS
NURS 244%* Nursing Skills Practicum 1l Y 11/17/2020 2022 HEPS
NURS 247% Advanced Medical-Surgical Nursing | Y 6/15/2021 2023 HEPS

NURS 248* Advanced Medical-Surgical Nursing Il Preceptorship Y 6/15/2021 2023

HEPS
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CDEV 107* Infant/Toddler Development Y 12/7/2021 2023 SS
CDEV 116* Creative Art for Young Children Y 11/17/2020 2022 SS
CDEV 117* Music and Movement for Young Children Y 11/17/2020 2022 SS
CDEV 118* Science and Math for Young Children Y 11/16/2021 2023 SS
CDEV 119* Language Arts for Young Children Y 11/16/2021 2023 SS
CDEV 126* Child Development Practicum Il Y 3/16/2021 2023 SS
CDEV 129* Introduction to Program Administration Y 12/17/2019 2021 SS
CDEV 130* Principles of Program Administration Y 8/20/2019 2021 SS
CDEV 150* Introduction to Children with Special Needs Y 10/20/2020 2022 SS
CDEV 154* RoI(.e and Responsibilities of the Special Education v 12/17/2019 Fall 2021 ss
Assistant
CDEV 165* Autism, ADHD, Physical and Health Impairments Y 2016 2018 SS
CDEV 169* Special Education Practicum Y 10/19/2021 Fall 2023 SS
EDEV 29* Individualized Assessment of Learning N 2016 2021 SS
ETEC 110* Principles of Engineering Technology Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 110A* Principles of Engineering Technology | Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 110B* Principles of Engineering Technology |l Y 5/20/2021 2023 STEM
ETEC 112* Introduction to Engineering Design Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 112A* Introduction to Engineering Design | Y 12/8/2020 2022 STEM
ETEC 112B* Introduction to Engineering Design I Y 11/17/2020 2022 STEM
ETEC 114* Electronics for Engineering Technologists Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 114A* Electronics for Engineering Technologists | Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 114B* Electronics for Engineering Technologists Il Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 115* Aerospace Engineering Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 115A* Aerospace Engineering | Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 115B* Aerospace Engineering II Y 11/17/2020 2022 STEM
ETEC 116* Computer Integrated Manufacturing Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 116A* Computer Integrated Manufacturing | Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 116B* Computer Integrated Manufacturing Il Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 118* Engineering Design and Development Y 12/17/2019 2021 STEM
ETEC 118A* Engineering Design and Development | Y 12/8/2020 2022 STEM
ETEC 118B* Engineering Design and Development Il Y 5/20/2021 2023 STEM
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